
DAY 3
18th JUNE 2023

Virtual Room A Virtual Room B Virtual Room C Virtual Room D Virtual Room E
CAPA Companion Meeting

8.00-8.30 am

PAEDIATRIC & PERINATAL PATHOLOGY
SYMP 5A LT1                                              :
What's new in childhood inflammatory bowel 
disease
Juan Putra, USA

HEAD & NECK PATHOLOGY
SYMP 5B LT1                                              :
HEAD & NECK PATHOLOGY
Salivary Gland Tumours
Ruta Gupta, Australia

QUALITY ASSURANCE IN ANATOMIC 
PATHOLOGY
SYMP 5C LT1                                              :
Japan Pathology Quality Assurance System: 10 
years activities, present and future
Shinobu Masuda, Japan

DIGITAL PATHOLOGY
SYMP 5D LT1       :
The Multiverse of Digital Pathology : From the 
West to Far East
Lewis A. Hassell, USA

8.30 – 9.00 am

SYMP 5A LT2                                              :
INI-1 deficient tumors of childhood
Bruce Pawel USA

SYMP 5B LT2                                              :
Head & Neck Neuroendocrine Tumours 
Part 1
Lester D. R. Thompson, USA

SYMP 5C LT2                                              :
Quality Management of Companion 
Diagnostics: Experience from Taiwan
Jen-Fan Hang, Taiwan

SYMP 5D LT2     :
Working with Digital Pathology : Jumping on 
the Bandwagon
Rajendra Singh, USA

9.00-9.30 am

SYMP 5A Q&A                                           :
Moderator : Arni Talib, Malaysia
Panelist: Juan Putra, Bruce Pawel & Sellymiah 
Adzman (Malaysia)

SYMP 5B LT3                                              :
Head & Neck Neuroendocrine Tumours Part 2
Lester D. R. Thompson, USA

SYMP 5C Q&A                                            :
Moderator : Ch’ng Ewe Seng
Panelist: Shinobu Masuda, Jen-Fan Hang
Naravat Poungvarin (Thailand), Ch’ng Ewe Seng 
& Noor Hasni Shamsudin (Malaysia)

SYMP 5D Q&A   :
Moderator: Abdul Kadir Rifaei, Malaysia
Lewis A. Hassell, Rajendra Singh, Junya 
Fukuoka(Japan), Simon P. Nazaretian 
(Australia) & Dr. Swapnil Rane (India)

9.30-9.40 am BREAK

SYMP 5B Q&A                                            :
Moderator: Nurshaline Pauline, Malaysia
Ruta Gupta, Lester D. R. Thompson,& 
Wannninayake Mudiyanselage Tilakaratne 
(Malaysia)

HANS POPPER 
HEPATOPATHOLOGY SOCIETY 

SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM

SYMP 5D LT1                                              :
Non-alcoholic fatty liver disease and its 
differential diagnosis
Daniela Allende, USA

SYMP 5D LT2                                              :
Pattern-based approach to pediatric 
cholestatic liver disease
Grace Kim, USA 

SYMP 5D LT1  Q&A                                  :
Moderator : TBC
Panelist : Daniela Allende, Grace Kim, Ryan Gill 
(USA), David Kleiner(USA) & Maha Guindi 
(USA)

9.40-10.25 am
3 BEST POSTERS 
PRESENTATION

10.25-11.00 am

TAKE A SHORT WALK!
A short video presentation of walkabout of 
interesting places in Penang, done by the 

committee members and conveners of APIAP 
2023

11.00-11.40 am

PLENARY 2                                       :
Neuroendocrine tumours: My 
experience at Royal Free ENETS Centre 
of Excellence.
Tu Vinh Luong, UK
Chairman : Dr. Effat Omar

11.40-12.00 pm CULTURAL SHOWS

12.00-12.40 pm

DAVID HARDWICK MEMORIAL
LECTURE                                       :
COVID-19, the one-in-a-century 
pandemic and the challenges to 
pathologists
Martin Hale, South Africa
Chairman : Dr. Norain Karim

12.40-12.50 pm AWARD CEREMONY

12.50-1.00 pm
HANDING OVER TO IAP THAILAND FOR 

APIAP 2025 & CLOSING CEREMONY

END OF CONGRESS

PATTERN-BASED APPROACHES TO 
NON-NEOPLASTIC LIVER, LUNG, 
AND KIDNEY DISEASES (MANDARIN 
LANGUAGE SESSION)
SYMP 6E LT1                                         :
Fatty Liver Disease
Jinping Lai, USA

SYMP 6E LT2                                         :
Pathological differentiation of fibrotic 
hypersensitivity pneumonitis from usual 
interstitial pneumonia
Haodong Xu,USA

SYMP 6E LT3                                         :
Glomerular Galactose Deficient IgA1 in 
Patients with Systemic Lupus 
Erythematosus (SLE)
Lihong Bu,USA

SYMP 6E Q&A                                      :
Moderator : Xiuli Liu, USA
Panelist: Jinping Lai, Haodong Xu & Lihong 
Bu

8
.0

0
-8

.2
5

am
        8

.2
5

-8
.5

0
am

             8
.5

0
9

.1
5

am
m

             9
.1

5
-9

.3
0am

9
.3

0
-1

0
.00

am

9
.3

0
-1

0
.0

0am
              1

0
.0

0
-1

0.3
0am

am
    1

0
.3

0
-1

1.0
0am


	Slide 1

